
Mundole Equestrian Dressage 21-07-24 

WT2 1 Lisa Philip, Auldearn (Paco) 2 Lucinda Kyle, Inverness (Ratty) WT5 1 Anna Davidson(9), Kinross 

(Caper) 2 Jessica Davidson, Roseisle (Barnview Revelation) 3 Lisa Davidson (Paco) Prelim 18 1 Jenny 

Davidson, Forres (Roscoe) 2 Anna Davidson (Caper) 3 Sarah Newble, Nairn (Mila) Novice 27 1 Pauline 

Wickens, Birnie (Bugsy) Novice 22 1 Pauline Wickens (Bugsy) 2 Kirsteen Macleod, Forres (Breagha) 

Elementary 42 1 Aileen Ferrari, Rafford (Puddle) Elementary 43 1 Aileen Ferrari (Puddle) 

Coming Events 

Sun 11 August Dressage Entries close Fri 02 August 

Sun 18 August Show Jumping Entries close Fri 9 August 

Sun 15 September Show Jumping Entries close Fri 06 September 

Sun 22 September Dressage Entries close Fri 13 September 

Sun 06 October Show Jumping Entries close Fri 27 September 

Sun 20 October Dressage Entries close Fri 11 October 

Sun 27 October Show Jumping Entries close Fri 18 October 

 


